9/25/2020 Thorlabs.com - Compact Laser Modules with Phono Jack
COMPACT LASER MODULES WITH PHONO JACK
Wavelengths from 405 nm to 980 nm
Collimated and Adjustable-Focus Versions
Compact Ø8 mm or Ø11 mm Housing Options
►
►

Item # CPS405 CPS450 CPS520a CPS532b CPS532-C2
Type Fixed Fixed Fixed Fixed Fixed
Wavelength (Typical) 405 nm 450 nm 520 nm 532 nm 532 nm
Power (Typical) 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 0.9 mW
Laser Safety Class 3R 3R 3R 3R 2
Beam Shapec
(Click for Profile)
3.8 mm x 1.8 mm 3.2 mm x 1.0 mm 4.6 mm x 1.7 mm Ø3.5 mm Ø3.5 mm
Housing Dimensions Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm Ø11.0 mm x 72.8 mm Ø11.0 mm x 72.8 mm
Specifications
a. We also offer a USB-powered laser module with a 520 nm typical center wavelength and 0.9 mW output power.
b. The CPS532 should be mounted in order to facilitate heat dissipation; we recommend using our CPS11K(-EC) laser diode module mounting kit, sold below.
c. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from the front of the housing. The beam profile was obtained using a Thorlabs CCD beam profiler
with an OD 4.0 neutral density filter.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS405 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 405 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $204.52 5-8 Days
CPS450 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 450 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $234.82 Today
CPS520 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 520 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $204.52 5-8 Days
CPS532 Collimated Laser-Diode-Pumped DPSS Laser Module, 532 nm, 4.5 mW, Round Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $172.06 Today
CPS532-C2 Collimated Laser-Diode-Pumped DPSS Laser Module, 532 nm, 0.9 mW, Round Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $172.06 Today
Class Description Warning Label
4
This class of laser may cause damage to the skin, and also to the eye, even from the viewing of diffuse reflections. These hazards
may also apply to indirect or non-specular reflections of the beam, even from apparently matte surfaces. Great care must be taken

Power (Typical) 1.2 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW
Laser Safety Class 3R 3R 3R 3R
Beam Shapec
(Click for Profile)
Ø2.9 mm 4.5 mm x 1.0 mm 3.8 mm x 1.2 mm
Collimated
5.0 mm x 1.9 m
Housing Dimensions Ø11.0 mm x 58.0 mm Ø11.0 mm x 40.0 mm Ø8.0 mm x 30 mm Ø11.0 mm x 54 m
Specifications
a. We also offer a USB-powered laser module with a 635 nm typical center wavelength.
b. Focus can be adjusted by loosening the knurled knob at the front of the laser housing. As the knob is turned, the lens will translate without rotation. Please
note that the rotation of the knob can be locked with two setscrews using the provided 0.9 mm hex wrench.
c. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from the front of the housing. The beam profile was obtained using a Thorlabs CCD beam profiler
with an OD 4.0 neutral density filter.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS635R Collimated Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 1.2 mW, Round Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $97.39 Today
CPS635 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $96.05 Today
CPS635S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $90.63 Today
CPS635F Adjustable Focus Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $110.37 Today
Laser Modules: 650 nm - 780 nm
Click Image for Full View
(Not to Scale)
Item # CPS650Fa CPS670Fa CPS780S
Type Adjustable Adjustable Fixed
Wavelength (Typical) 650 nm 670 nm 780 nm
Power (Typical) 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 2.5 mW
Laser Safety Class 3R 3R 3R
Beam Shapeb
(Click for Profile)
Collimated
5.0 mm x 2.4 mm
Collimated
5.0 mm x 2.4 mm
3.8 mm x 1.6 mm
Housing Dimensions Ø11.0 mm x 54 mm Ø11.0 mm x 54 mm Ø8.0 mm x 30 mm
Specifications
a. Focus can be adjusted by loosening the knurled knob at the front of the laser housing. As the
knob is turned, the lens will translate without rotation. Please note that the rotation of the
knob can be locked with two setscrews using the provided 0.9 mm hex wrench.
b. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from the front of the housing.
The beam profile was obtained using a Thorlabs CCD beam profiler with an OD 4.0 neutral
density filter.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS650F Focus Adjustable Laser Diode Module, 650 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $110.37 Today
CPS670F Adjustable Focus Laser Diode Module, 670 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $125.53 Today
CPS780S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 780 nm, 2.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $108.21 Today

Click Image for Full View
(Not to Scale)
Item # CPS850 CPS850S CPS980 CPS980S
Type Fixed Fixed Fixed Fixed
Wavelength (Typical) 850 nm 850 nm 980 nm 980 nm
Power (Typical) 3.5 mW 3.5 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW
Laser Safety Class 3R 3R 3R 3R
Beam Shapea
(Click for Profile)
4.5 mm x 1.2 mm 3.8 mm x 1.5 mm 3.8 mm x 1.8 mm 3.8 mm x 1.8 mm
Housing Dimensions Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm Ø8.0 mm x 30 mm Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm Ø8.0 mm x 30 mm
Specifications
a. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from the front of the housing. The beam profile was obtained using a Thorlabs CCD beam profiler
with an OD 4.0 neutral density filter.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS808A Collimated Laser Diode Module, 808 nm, 2.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $186.12 Lead Time
CPS808S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 808 nm, 2.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $186.12 Today
CPS830 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 830 nm, 3.0 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $113.62 Today
CPS830S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 830 nm, 3.0 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $113.62 Today
CPS850 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 850 nm, 3.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $113.62 5-8 Days
CPS850S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 850 nm, 3.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $113.62 5-8 Days
CPS980 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 980 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $109.29 Today
CPS980S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 980 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $109.29 Today

Ø1/2" Post Holder PH3 PH75/M PH3 PH75/M
Mounting Base BA2 BA2/M BA2 BA2/M
Power Supply LDS5 LDS5-EC LDS5 LDS5-EC
Click to Enlarge
CPS650F Mounted on a
CPS11K Kit
LDS5 Pin Diagram
Laser Module Mounting Kit
Includes All Necessary
Mounting Hardware and
Power Source
Compatible with Our Range of
Laser Modules
CPS08K(-EC): Ø8
mm Module Housing
CPS11K(-EC): Ø11
mm Module Housing
LDS5(-EC) 5 VDC Power Supply Included
These Laser Module Mounting Kits contain all of the components needed to mount and
power our laser modules (i.e., a power supply with a selectable line voltage of 115 V or
230 V, a location-specific power cable, and a hex key to secure the laser module to the mount). For Ø8 mm housings, choose the CPS08K(-EC) kit, and for Ø11 mm
housings, choose the CPS11K(-EC) kit.
Please see the table in the upper right for a list of components included in each mounting kit. For alternate mounting options, please see our selection of mounting
adapters above (adapters compatible with this kit must be externally SM1 threaded). For individual power supplies, including a 5 VDC external battery pack, see
below.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS08K-EC Customer Inspired! Ø8 mm Laser Diode Module Mounting Kit, 230 V $216.42 Today
CPS11K-EC Customer Inspired! Ø11 mm Laser Diode Module Mounting Kit, 230 V $217.51 Today
CPS08K Customer Inspired! Ø8 mm Laser Diode Module Mounting Kit, 120 V $216.42 Today
CPS11K Customer Inspired! Ø11 mm Laser Diode Module Mounting Kit, 120 V $217.51 Today
5 VDC Regulated Power Supply
Compatible with CPS Laser Modules